DY-G8042 POE+ Series
High Efficiency / Secure
The DYMEC Industrial Ethernet POE+ Ethernet  are 4 X 10/100/1000 TX (PSE)
(Power-over-Ethernet Plus) unmanaged din rail swiches. The switches will
support IEEE 802.3 af or at compliant POE powered devices (PD). The output
of the ports is a maximum 30 Watts per port. All four PSE ports can have the
maximum wattage at the same time. (120 Watts Total). There is no limiting

   Dual Redundant DC power inputs with Alarm Relay (1A @ 24 Volts DC)
Mechanical Drawing
Product Ordering Information
DYMEC G8042 Series: UnManaged Gigabit POE+ (30 Watt)
noitallatsnI gnitnuoM lenaPnoitallatsnI liaR niD
Fiber Connector Types:
SC = SC Connector
ST = ST Connector
FC = FC Connector
DYMEC
sales@DYMEC.com / www.DYMEC.com
POE+
DYMEC
Available Models:
DY-G8042TF-12:   6 Port, Gigabit 10/100/1000 Mbps POE+ Industrial Ethernet Switch (UnManaged)
   4 X 10/100/1000BaseT(X)  / RJ45  PSE (POE+)
1 X 10/100/1000BaseT(X)
1X 100/1000Base(X) SFP
Dual Redundant DC power inputs with Alarm Relay (1A @ 24 Volts DC)
DY-G8080-4P:   8 Port 10/100/1000 Mbps POE+ Industrial Ethernet Switch (UnManaged)
   4 X 10/100T(X)  / RJ45  PSE (POE+), & 4 X 10/100BaseT(X)  / RJ45
   Dual Redundant DC power inputs with Alarm Relay (1A @ 24 Volts DC)
DY-G9080:  8 Port 10/100/1000 Mbps POE+ Industrial Ethernet Switch (UnManaged)
   8 X 10/100BaseT(X)  / RJ45 PSE (POE+)
   Dual Redundant DC power inputs with Alarm Relay (1A @ 24 Volts DC)
Additional DY-G8080 Series: 8 Port with POE+
Product Ordering Information
DYMEC G8080 Series : UnManaged 8 Port Gigabit with POE+ / non-POE
DYMEC